TRAN SPO RT p E PARTI,! E.NT
From
The ,oant Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

3 lype of Body
3(a) Type of vehicle/category
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders 6 in line
6 Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
B Fuel used Diesel
9 H. P./BHP 210 Kw @ 4000 rpm
Cubic capacity 2993 cc
11. Makers classification BMW 74Od M SPORT BS-VI
72. Wheel base 3215 mm
13. Seatin g capacity
14. As a pplicable
15. ULW (un laden weight) 2252 Kgs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2845 Kgs.
17. Number, description. size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
Front Axle 245/50 R19 10sW XL; 255140 R20 105 Y
XL;255/40 R21 102Y XL;245150 R19 105 Y
XL
b 24s/so R19 10sw xt:. 285/40 R20 108 Y
XL;285/35 R21 105Y XL;2a5/5O R19 105 Y
XL
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw ) 1305 Kgs.
Rear axle (raw) 1540 Kgs.
19. Dimension
a Overall length 5391 mm
b Rear over hang
C Overa ll width 1990 mm
d Overall height 1560 mm
Min. ground clearance
LMV Motor Car
Passenqer Vehicle/M 1 Cateqory
10.
5 in all
Colour
a
Rear Axle
b.
138 mm
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate number AASN 0684, Dated:
1O.1O.2O23 (OBD Stage-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI,/Pune, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,